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12,841,438 16.84 %7.70 %1,182,518 10,990,2331,097,962
4,966,726 14.97 %9.36 %471,893 4,320,042431,495

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

2,495,825 35.68 %6.21 %223,478 1,839,508210,419Terminal 6
1,273,491 24.46 %52.92 %145,419 1,023,21995,096Terminal 7

962,235 10.83 %-3.54 %91,334 868,17994,684Terminal 2
1,080,456 35.06 %-17.30 %90,528 799,989109,465All Other Terminals

23,620,171 19.05 %8.14 %2,205,170 19,841,1702,039,121Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

10,210,760 15.70 %10.99 %913,941 8,825,046823,408Tom Bradley Intl
993,301 116.14 %24.05 %91,674 459,56873,901Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

11,204,061 20.67 %12.07 %1,005,615 9,284,614897,309Total
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48163
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Air Cargo (Tons)

-2.03 %

995

2,386,633

105,924
7.22 %

13,761

Freight

-5.60 %
-23.00 %

5,619

49,167

FAA Aircraft Movement

2,376,757

43.18 %

3.80 %

-39.35 %

1,054

5.90 % -3.87 %

Military

Air Carrier
19,670

559,687

519,852
Air Taxi

191,887


